Needle Yakkers
9:00am
Valley Wide
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
No Needle Pricing,
Yakkers Sharon
VQ Board mtg, Brewer's
9:00am, Valley House,
Wide, front 8:30am to
building 11:30am
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Needle Yakkers = VQ Guild Mtg. Krista Moser Krista Moser
9:00am Seven Hills Fall Foliage Fall Foliage
Valley Wide Clubhouse Workshop Workshop
9:30am/Krista Day 1 Day 2
Moser, Speaker
27 28 29 30 31
Needle Yakkers
-SEW-IN
9:00am

Valley Wide




3
Daylight Savings
Time

10

17

24

4
Needle Yakkers
9:00am

Valley Wide

No Needle
Yakkers

Board mtg,

9:00am, Valley
Wide front blg

18

Needle Yakkers
9:00am

Valley Wide

25

Needle Yakkers
9:00am

Valley Wide

12 13
Mini Workshop-
Christmas Tree
Pattern, Valley
Wide, Back

Building, 9:00am

to 1:00pm

19 20

26 27
VQ Guild Mtg.

Seven Hills

Clubhouse
9:30am/QOV,

Rose Rhoads

14

21

* Happy%

Thanksgiving

15

22

16

23

30



	Slide 1: October 2024   Sunday               Monday             Tuesday                Wednesday       Thursday             Friday                  Saturday
	Slide 2:     Sunday               Monday             Tuesday                Wednesday          Thursday            Friday              Saturday

