October 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7 Needle Yakkers 9:00am Valley Wide	8	9	10	11	12
13	14 No Needle Yakkers VQ Board mtg, 9:00am, Valley Wide, front building	15	16 Pricing, Sharon Brewer's House, 8:30am to 11:30am	17	18	19
20	21 Needle Yakkers 9:00am Valley Wide	22 VQ Guild Mtg. Seven Hills Clubhouse 9:30am/Krista Moser, Speaker	23 Krista Moser Fall Foliage Workshop Day 1	24 Krista Moser Fall Foliage Workshop Day 2	25	26
27	28 Needle Yakkers -SEW-IN 9:00am Valley Wide	29	30	31 Happy Hallow con	1	

November 2024

Sunday	Monday Tu	esday We	ednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3 Daylight Savings Time	4 Needle Yakkers 9:00am Valley Wide	5 27 72	6	7	8	9
10	11 Thank You Veterans No Needle Yakkers Board mtg, 9:00am, Valley Wide front blg	12 Mini Workshop- Christmas Tree Pattern, Valley Wide, Back Building, 9:00am to 1:00pm	13	14	15	16
17	18 Needle Yakkers 9:00am Valley Wide	19	20	21	22	23
24	25 Needle Yakkers 9:00am Valley Wide	26 VQ Guild Mtg. Seven Hills Clubhouse 9:30am/QOV, Rose Rhoads	27	Happy Thanksgiving	29	30